NOME

ALEXANDRE DA SILVA GOMES DE FREITAS
ALINE GILA FERRAZ DE ANDRADE

ALINE TARRADT CARDOSO

ALISSON LUIZ SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

ALLISSON FELIPE DE SANTANA SILVA
AMANDA RAISSA BEZERRA DO NASCIMENTO
ANA CLAUDIA LINS BORGES

ANA KAROLINE NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS
ANDERSON JOSE DE ANDRADE

ANDREA AMARA DOS SANTOS

ANGELA LOPES DA SILVA

ANNA KARINA BARRETO DO NASCIMENTO
ARTHUR LOIOLA CALUMBI

BERGMANN SIQUEIRA CAVALCANTI

BIANCA RIBEIRO DE FREITAS LINS

BRUNA DA SILVA SOUSA

BRUNA MARIA DA SILVA

CAMILA DA SILVA DE SOUSA PEDROSA
CARIOLANDO ARISTOTELES ULISSES DA SILVA
CARLA ALBILENE DE SOUZA FERREIRA
CARLA BARBOSA REGO

CARLOS WELLINGTON TENORIO DE OLIVEIRA
CHANDRA GUERRA VILELA

CHRISTIANO SOARES FONTELES

CLERIVALDA CAVALCANTE SANTOS

DANIELA LOURENCO FREIRE SOUZA

DAVI FERREIRA DA SILVA

DEBORA CRISTINA CAMPELO CRUZ DE CASTRO
DEYVISON LUIZ VENANCIO GOMES

ELDA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

ELDA RAMOS DA SILVA

ELINALDA MARIA DOS SANTOS

Cota
A0
AO
A0
L2
L13
L10
A0
AO
L5
L5
A0
AO
A0
AO
A0
L1
A0
L10
L13
AO
L5
AO
L5
AO
AO
AO
L5
L2
L1
L13
L1
AO

Deficiéncias
NAO

NAO

SIM

NAO

SIM

SIM



ELIZANGELA DA SILVA SOUSA

ELYNES MARY PEREIRA ALVES

EUNICE DANUBIA DO NASCIMENTO
EWERTON FELIPE ALVES ROSENDO
FABIANA VALERIA ALMEIDA DA SILVA
FERNANDA CAROLINA SILVA DE ALBUQUERQUE
FLAVIA GABRIELA MACEDO DA SILVA
GERCINO SANTIAGO DOS SANTOS
GILNEIDE MARIA DE AZEVEDO

HANNA CERES FARIAS CAVALCANTE
HELIO P10 DA SILVA JUNIOR

HELMITON THIAGO DE ARAUJO

IVANA KAROLINE SILVA SALES

IZABELLE BENEVIDES GONCALVES
JACILENE CORDEIRO DE ARAUJO
JACKSON SANTOS DE JESUS

JAMILE CONCEICAO BARROS DOS SANTOS CARDOSO
JANINE MARIA DA SILVA

JOAO ALYSSON DOS SANTOS

JOCILENE BARBOSA DA SILVA

JOSE GUILHERME SILVA DE MEDEIROS
JOSE NATANAEL DE FREITAS PESSOA
KAROLYNE ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA

KELLY GREGORIO DE LIMA

LARIANE CARLA DA SILVA GOMES
LARYSSA KATRYN DE OLIVEIRA PINTO
LUCAS FRANCISCO DA SILVA

LUCAS ROBERTO RAMOS

LUCIANA DE SOUZA LINS

LUCIENE GONCALVES DUMAS NASCIMENTO
LUCILEIDE JERONIMO DA SILVA

MARCIO RAMOS DE SOUZA LIMA
MARCOS VINICIUS DOS SANTOS DA SILVA

L13
L2
L5
L13
L1
A0
A0
L2
L6
L6
L14
A0
A0
A0
A0
L1
A0
A0
A0
L1
L13
L6
A0
L5
L1
L9
L5
L5
L5
L6
L1
L1
L6



MARIA CAROLINA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA DE FATIMA SILVA

MARIA JOSE LOPES DA SILVA

MARIA JULIA DA SILVA VERAS

MARISA CORDEIRO BATISTA

MIDIAN MELO DA CUNHA

MILENA BATISTA GOMES DO AMARAL
MILLENA OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES ANDRADE
MIQUEIAS SILVA DE SANTANA

PAULA MARIA SANTANA DA SILVA
PEDRO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA
QUEZIA ANDRADE DA SILVA

RAQUEL FLAVIA VICTOR CABRAL
RAYLANE BATISTA DO CARMO
REBECA MARIA XAVIER

RENATA NUNES SOUZA PINTO
ROMUALDO DE SANTANA SANTOS
ROSICLEIDE BATISTA DA SILVA

RUTE BRAZ DO NASCIMENTO
SAMUEL FEIJO DE MELO

SHIRLEY DA SILVA

TALYTA DO NASCIMENTO SILVA

TARCIANE DE CASSIA PAZ DE LIMA TAVARES

TEYLO DA SILVA SANTOS

THAIS ALEXANDRE DA SILVA

THAIS RAFAELA DA SILVA

TUANA MARIA DA SILVA

VALERIA GONCALVES DA SILVA
VANESSA FERNANDES DA SILVA
VANESSA MELO DOS SANTOS
VICTORIA FIRMINO ALVES

VINICIUS LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA LINS
YARA DIAS DE LIMA RAMOS MATOS

L5
L5
L6
L13
A0
A0
L5
A0
A0
L5
L2
L5
L5
A0
L5
A0
L5
L6
L14
L9
A0
L1
L5
L1
L2
L2
A0
L14
L2
L1
A0
A0
L1



